Specification Sheet pure
Pure T
1220 M arie-Victorin  Blvd., Longueuil,  QC J4G 2H9 CA       T  Un ited States 617.307.5700 | Canada 1.877.937.3003 | 514.937.3003        F 514.937.6289
in fo@lum enpulse.com             www.lumenpulse.com        www.lumenpulse.com/products/2170
Lum enpulse Group Inc. reserves the right to m ake changes to th is product at any tim e without prior notice and such m odification shall be effective im m ediately
2021.03.29 copyright © 2021 Lum enpulse Group Inc.
M S - R13
1  /   8

M S - R13
8  /   8
How to order
Housing Voltage Lens Output
(nominal
lumens)
Color and
Color
Temperature
Color
Rendering
Distributions Finish Spun Cupola
Finish
Control Options Mounting
Options
PUR100T
Pure 100T
PUR212T
Pure 212T
PUR213T
Pure 213T
PUR312T
Pure 312T
PUR313T
Pure 313T
PUR322T
Pure 322T
PUR323T
Pure 323T
PUR500T
Pure 500T
120
120 volts
208
208 volts
240
240 volts
277
277 volts
347
347 volts
480
480 volts
CSL
Clearsite lens
SSL
Softsite lens
S40
4000lm
S60
6000lm
M80
8000lm
M110
11 000lm
M150
15 000lm
L170
17 000lm
L200
20 000lm
L30
3000lm